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south elevation
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black deck support pillars

Sean Mason Homes
aluminium entrance surround and window shades
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SITE STATISTICS
ZONING : RM2
LOT AREA

193421m (2081910) (0.47ac)

1.NUMBER OF UNITS
APARTMENT BUILDING, TYPE 'D' - 5 STOREY

2. DENSITY
38 UNITS/0.19 ha =200 uha
38 UNITS /047 ac =80.85 ulac

3. COVERAGE AND AREA CALCULATIONS

=38
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Building Permit /ssuance Acoustical Consultont ﬁanspor{al/on ' ' Roof Leaders and additional notes Fire Access Route Concrete Curbing CMB NOTE: P - .., % DELINEATION NOTE GENERAL SITE NOTES: No. |Description YYYY.MM.DD | By
The City of Barrie requires that all drawings The Acoustical Consultant shall certify to the The applicant will be responsible 7or 1. The roof leaders are located in fire Access Route will be designated as per | | Continuous 152 mm high (or greater) | |Concrete pad for community ‘a Y\ [ A f ) oS — NORTH PO JECT STAVP:
submitted to the Building Division as part of an | | Planning ond Buiding Department that the as ensuring that all plans conform to accordance with Transportation and Barrie City By law.  The fire Access Route barrier type poured concrete curbing mailboxes as per canada post FIRE RO UTE R T e N
application /o.r’ the issuonce of a Bu//a’/hg‘Perm// constructed’ buildings, mechanical equipment, and Transport Canada s restrictions. Works standards. will be designed to support a load of not will be required in the following areas: specifications — pad lo be at level : EXTROR SIE FURNIURE, A RECEP LS, WS et NORTH
shall be certified by the architect or engineer as | | ventilgtion systems for buildings on site and the Fencin 2. The roof leaders are not permitted to | | less than 11,563 kq. per axle and have a a) vehicular access from roads; b) of sivewalk and be wheelchair T T
being in conformity with f/)f’ site o’evq/opmem‘ off-site Stationary Noise Sources are in T /e% 0 adieant To mamiemal Tonds discharge onto the driveways and change in grad‘/e‘n{ of ng/ more than 1 in landscaped troffic islands; c) between accessible. FOR WATD LNOSCIPNG, SOFTLINDSCAPNG 00 STE ETAIS,
plon as approved by the City of Barrie. v ih th tical t d 4 g ad/ p walkways. 12.5 over a minimum distance of 15m. . A5 A MATIER OF COURTESY.  LANDSCAPE DRAWNGS SHALL GOVERN.
compiance with [he acoustical report a5 prepare is to be located 15cm (6.0 in) inside 4 ) paved and landscaped areas; and d) THE HYDRO TRANSFORMER oI T T p—————
Domages for //;‘e foan‘/cu/af byl/dlﬂg an(o’ /n)comp//qnce with the property line. 3 The /o'w;;{ f/{)0{ e/eVo{/?n and/or Accessible Routes between all drivewsys and service areas| [rmote tecotion to be coordialed S e e s i it HGEN.
21 domaooed oreas aore o be remsioted with the Ministry of Environment (MOE) gquidelines for — cqfc/lbasm s) within the site are ANl accessible routes shall have a running . . . NOTES : MATTER OF COLRITESY. ENGNEERING DRAWNGS SHALL GOVERN
fopsoil a,,gd sod prior to the release of Stationary Noise Sources. Retaining Walls _ situated at least 1.0m above the obverl | | siope of not more than 1:25 and and a Concrete £dging (Accessible Routes) with electrical / uliliy consultants i EEEACA AGREE T8 T LA, sl Gt ; .
Py The structural design of any retaining of the adjacent municjpal storm sewer r Jope not mare than 150 A 75mm concrete edge is required SNOW STORAGE IFORUATON SHOWN ON_THS PLAN IS PROVDED AS A MATTER Z 5
securities. Gradina and Servicin 7 06m in heiaht / cross sigpe nol more (nan 1. . QF COURTESY. NGNEERING DRANNGS SHALL GOVERN : > 3
All damaged or disturbed areas within municipal o q < . 570 — — wall over 0.6m in height or any ) system. ) The clear width of accessible routes shall be where the change in level from the In the case of heavy snow falls, VAN VEHICLES WILL BE B AL SFOT ELCVATONS MO DATW RIFRENCE 1A NOKATED A T /?UE “, LICENCE N
right-of-way are to be reinstated at the /e 9{(; ng c;; {/7/ e ;‘Ef V;C/ﬂg plans are (o be (efa/n/ng wall located on [4 prope({/ line 4 The roof {eao’efs will not be 1220mm minimum. walkway is 100mm to 600mm below over capacily of the snow storage H T ND /OR N RN TN PROVDXD B THE SURVEYOR F REGORD.FOR HE FROECT. /\/O /? "«,/ 7765 \@‘
aoplicant’s expense. gssocialeq with e Site pian. ) s to be shown on the Site Grading connected directly to the storm sewer Where exterior barrier—free paths of travel the walkway. The edge shall be space provided and available on the ACCESSIBLE BY PERMIT AGGED AND /0 AR ST (S5 LT NN PR TH 0y, R
41l londscaping ond arading within close Grades will be me:{ within a‘ﬁ"Z moximum slope Plan for this project onq’ s to {Je system for all units. Roof leaders will lead to a vebicular route and where the installed with a colour contrasting roperty may make it necessary lo S TOWED AWAY =S PARADE STRUCIUE (5 STRUCTLRAL ENGIER L) T s a T
ping graaing at the property lines and within the site. d by the Consulting i f ; l f ; 2 ; property may Y L VNIUM OF 1224 TROW UNDERSIDE FODTG 1O THE PROPOSED GRADE
proximity to the proposed access points is (o property . approved by the Consulting tngineer for discharge onto the lots with the use o pedestrion route is not separated by a curb curb (refer to Figure IV.1.4.4). Where truck snow off the site at the sole \ J 1 g ) \.\: 'i/i 15 MANTANED THROUGHOUT FOR THE PERMETER OF THE BULDNG.
be desianed 1o ensure that adequate sioht . the project. moveable concrele splosh pads such or other element, a tactile attention the change in level is greater than \cost _of the owner w2 2 Tecessite Dioarams Seating Area i NE
g 7 J Hoarding that the rear yard swoles wil drain this nal ; ; ; ; BY-LAW 2005-188 7 g T
distances are available for all approaching ond | [The owner will make salisTactory arrangements for | Lxterior Stairs and Handrails oot 1o e ooy ot erenboue ang | | 7Cater shall be installeq in accordonce with) | 600mm, o quard shal be instaled per | - - o e BICYCLE STORAGE SIGN  nrs VAN ACCESSIBLE PARKING SIGN 5| ACCESSIBLE PARKING SIGN wrs TS e 10 5 51 AT A MK 7 KT LS5 T 30 OEGREES 0 1 WO LT AP ARCHTECTURE nc
exiting motorists and pedestrians. the erection and maintenance of Poardin Al exterior steps and handrails shall alenne Section 1V.4.8 Detectable Warning Surfaces. OBC and Brampton Standards. - , “ones iy T D s A D D O e /oG R a0y Wty |
The portion of the driveway within the municipal : oini . / be designed per OBC requirements and | | '€ /ront downspouls wil drain, where ‘. Ersure road is constructed lo %555 10 BE PLACED 0 BE VSBLE AND CLEARLY DIRECT || SORS 10 BE PLACED 10 BE VSBLE AND CLEARLY DRECT USERS 10 || SGNG T0 BE PLACED 10 BE VSBLE AND CLEARLY DRECT USERS T0 ALWA BE VBLE T0 APPROACHG TRAFFIC 7 ; WWW.4ARCHITECTURE.CA
bou/'gyord s 1o be povett Z’/ the applicont 4 a;fl/acen/ f{o all [0(//0;/7//79 Z/fol/j{ex/escfﬁroug/?oul 7/// e fg the ga”b S {anZOf s possible, by way of sodded areas to the Surface drainage Concrete Edging Diagram \support expected load imposed by USERS TD BICYCLE PARKING AREAS THROUGHOUT THE SITE ACCESSBLE PARKING AREAS (VAN ACCESSIBLE) THROUGHOUT THE SITE || ACCESSIBLE PARKNG AREAS THROUGHOUT THE SITE SO T0 X PACD O R STE (STAIRED) OF i 1R G ROV S | s 8965 Woodbine Avenue. Suite 100. Markham. ON L3R 047
. ases of construction. ity Companies wil e 7 p 7 ; ; ; . ; = ) ) )
Driveway accesses shall maintain a 1.5m setback '10,6, nolitied for locates prior to ;;,e /hsp/o//o{/’on of road. Al surfoce drainage wil be self conlained fire trucks. The fie route can only (5 FeE) M4, NEASIRED 1R BOTIDN OF . SO 10 T PSS [ Q,§ T.(905) 470 7212 // F. (905) 737 7326 email: mail@4architecture.ca
from abovearound features such as utiities and / tes prior 7 ! Exterior Lighting . collected and discharged at a location be_asphalt or concrete. NOTES: PAVEMENT/GRAE, N (58] N
9/ the /70(7/'0'//79 that lies within the limits of the C/(‘}’ D - - < T /?00”0/7 Units gppfoyed b}/ the Cf{}/ 0/ Bafffa . . . Gas meters shall not be located on bu//o’/hg facades that ¢ SIGNS SHALL BE INSTALLED AT MAXMUM OF 3 METRES (10 FEET) AND A MNMUM — " . Centrastivith Walking or ground surface SEAN HOMES - 21 9042
lrees. boulevard are. All exterior lighting will be directed A7 roof Top mechamical umits shall be Portions of the driveway within the municipal Disabled Parking signs p irents and stall be focoted discresd] / TYPICAL PARKING SIZE AT  TYPICAL PARKING SIZEAT  TYPICAL ACCESSIBLE PARKING SIZE OF 1.0 METRE (3 FEET) MEASURED HORIZONTALLY FROM THE CUR. )
Py g s . 0/7{0 f/’e 576’ 0/7(/ 5/7(7// ”0{ /7/}'/7 e ! ! . ace sireels ana shai € locale iscreelly, away irom GROUND LEVEL UNDERGROUND GARAGE ¢ SIGNS SHALL BE INSTALLED SO THAT THERE ARE NO OBSTRUCTIONS WITHIN 6.0 540 S I
Af}’ above ground uliities focated 7/[/"” 1.5m " . won the (; diocent propertie 5/ g screened from view by the applicant boulevard will be paved by the applicont. At Pg;/(/ng P nges reserved /0; peop /; pedestrion travel routes and screened from public view. TYPA YP B! R T T L T WhaCH Acorssat § 7S R ACES VETERAN'S LANE, BARRIE, ONTARIO
of a proposed access are lo be relocated at the | fyisting and Proposed Walkways o e aax prop ) , the entrances to the site. the municipal curb with disabilities must comply lo the | (¢ pipes servicing roof top mechanical equipment shall THE REULATON IS N EFFECT. AT INTERMEDIATE PONTS THROUGHOUT THE SHALL BF Sy x
applicant’s expense. : D All portions of exterior accessible NOJE: There are no roof top units for . . 4 » current By-Law and Legislation o - Vi ; REGULATED, ARLA, DOUBLE-HEADED ARLAS SHALL INDICATE THAT THE PROHBITON oo oy [ o CITY OF BARRIE -
a) pedestrian walkways must be raised tes shall b — ” ™ h and sidewalk will be continuous through the S . not be visible to any public view and shall be installed o - n o OR RESTRICTON EXSTS N EACH DIRECTION. 4 LEVEL waLL
- approximalely 15 cm from vehicular traffic to routss /5‘0 e equipped 10 providge ¢ this development driveway and a curb depression will be and must be idenlified by o sign, within the wall construction X @ @ @ T e AESS RALTE SONS) Wit At SURFACE & 10 ROLLING CURE
Signage - . rovide definition and protection for pedestrian level of ilumination in accordance with , , : installed ot the applicant” expense, To ensure that the users have a suitable level of control F2005-188 AS AVENDED (PARKING BY-LAN). - SITE PLAN
S " m v y; p p P e I £ S / Roadway, driveway & parking surface providged for each entrance. . . ; ACCESSIBLE SIDEWALK DIMENSIONS ACCESSIBLE SIDEWALK SECTION
/gnage snown on the site devel Op”:]e”{ plan s traffic; b) standerd minimum width of a the umlna{fng ngineering Society o )y arivendy & p g Su — -l n 06‘.(,“0fd(.7/7€€ with the (?'6'.9/9/7 ) and less disturbance caused by glare from headlights +++ REFER TO CITY OF __ FIRE ROUTE SIGNAGE
for {nformaflon purposes only. All signs wil be cesirion walk 5 1.5 m ; ¢) standard North America (IFSNA) standards. Roadway, driveway & parking areas Utilities: specifications of IV.4.7. in the City between the perpendicular residential parking and building 340 150 150 AND INSTALLATION SPECIFICATIONS (CURRENT VERSION) 2021.05.04
subject to the provisions of the signage By-low | | PE%ESITIa ‘2‘; -, " ‘7{ s et & 5//(0 a  ocent All exterior lighting shall meet the surface materials, refer (o site grading The applican will be responsible for the 1 of Barrie Accessibility Standards A6, residential parking in front of each of units in block FOR A COMPLETE LIST OF REQUIREMENTS *#* o o p——
ond a separate sign application will be required ;77//7{///]77U’77 :/ ’ ’ ; P v 1 Wloé’ ”"7}’( Z (;O;fj Barrie By-LaW and City Standards for and landscape drawings for material cost of any utiities relocations #8 shall be assigned lo the same owners of these unit COMPLY T0 CITY OF BARRIE PARKING STANDARDS 1:300 MD AS
through the Building Division. 0 the ena ol parking spaces /s [.a m (0.U 1T.). Design criterio. finishes. necessitated by the Site plan. facing_them. Fie Number
All drawings specifications related documents and design are the copyright property of 4 Architecture Inc. (4 Arch). Reproduction of this property in whole or in part is strictly prohibited without 4 Arch's written permission (4 Arch. assumes no responsibility or liability for this property unless it bears the original architectural seal and original signature.) 21 9042 S|TE PLANdwg




= N APPLICATION NUMBER:
OVERALL UNIT AREA SCHEDULE E
COMMON AREA ]
T 1483m2 VERTICAL PENETRATIONS RESIDENTIAL LEVEL | AREA (sq ft) | AREA (sq m) | UNITTYPE 0
RESIDENTIAL 28.21 m? 211.88 m? S
VERTICAL PENETRATIONS 439.47 m? UNIT 101 8 APPLICATION NUMBER:
25.68 m* LEVEL 1 587.2 54.6 m?[TH S
LEVEL 2 594.8 ft2 55.3 m?|2B S
1182.0 ft? 109.8 m? i
UNIT 102 YE
. . . . LEVEL 1 591.8 ft2 55.0 m?|TH S
LEVEL 2 592.2 ft? 55.0 m?|2B y Y} ARCHITECTURE INC
. 1184.0 ft* 110.0 m? /I THE CONTRACTOR MUST VERIFY AND ACCEPT RESPONSIBILITY FOR ALL DIMENSIONS AND
= UNIT 103 Q. BEONDITIONS ON SITE, AND MUST NOTIFY '4 ARCHITECTURE INC.' OF ANY VARIATION FROM THE
= / > > 2 EUPPLIED INFORMATION.
{ ‘ LEVELY 71981 oe.0 mATH -}) 4 ARCHITECTURE INC.' IS NOT RESPONSIBLE FOR THE ACCURACY OF SURVEY, STRUCTURAL
.> LEVEL 2 654.0 ft* 60.8 m*|2B QO ECHANICAL, ELECTﬁICAL, ETC., ENGINEERING INFORMATION SHOWN ON THYIS DRAWING. hEFER
] — — 1364.9 ft2 126.8 m? Q O THE PROPER ENGINEERING DRAWINGS BEFORE PROCEEDING WITH THE WORK.
™ U /> A ﬂ >< UNIT 104 (Z) [ ONSTRUCTION MUST CONFORM TO ALL APPLICABLE CODES AND REQUIREMENTS OF AUTHORITIES
" P b N, ] — LEVEL 1 612.1 ft2 56.9 m?|TH = [JVING JURISDICTION.
w ; é LEVEL 2 673.7 ft? 62.6 m?|2B Eﬁ \LL ARCHITECTURAL SYMBOLS INDICATED ARE GRAPHIC REPRESENTATIONS ONLY.
L _ é 1285.8 ft2 119.5 m? IE DRAWINGS ARE NOT TO BE SCALED.
C Hw\\ 1 I — = \UH — HUM T — hﬂj” I — !H/ UNIT 105 6
LEVEL 1 595.2 ft2 55.3 m?|TH OF
LEVEL 2 641.2 f? 59.6 m2|2B %
1236.4 ft2 114.9 m? <
UNIT 106 S
LEVEL 1 604.5 ft? 56.2 m?|TH o
LEVEL 2 633.1 ft? 58.8 m?|2B w
i i i i i i i 1237.6 ft? 115.0 m? E
V) UNIT 107 2
— — e — — ﬁ ol F LEVEL 1 542.4 ft2 50.4 m?|TH 2
LEVEL 2 635.7 ft? 59.1 m?|2B '
GROSS FLOOR AREA LEGEND GROSS FLOOR AREA LEGEND 1178.2 ft? 109.5 m? g
I:] COMMON AREA %NAZF\’EA UNIT 108 S GROSS FLOOR AREA
[ | VERTICAL PENETRATIONS [__Jcommon ren Hem LEVEL T aor 26.0mATH g LEVEL | AREA
[ |ResIDENTIAL LEVEL 2 565.0 ft* 52.5 m?[28B o
=
[ | VERTICAL PENETRATIONS 1060.0 ft* 98.5 m* X LEVEL 1 746.68 m?
tjlrz\l\l/TE:O19 971.9 ft2 90.3 m?|TH g LEVEL 2 plzom
LEVEL 2 745.9 1 §9.3 |28 2 tggtj ;22'81 mz
- - [ O01Tm
(4™ ROOF LEVEL /3" TYPICAL FLOOR 7T 159.6 m* e LEVEL5 74301
A/ 1:200 A1) 1 200 UNIT 201 3 ROOF LEVEL _[60.77 n?
: [LEVEL 2| 590.0 ft?] 54.8 m?[1B | 6 T A
590.0 ft2 54.8 m?
UNIT 202
[LEVEL 2 | 1034.1 ft?| 96.1 m?|2B |
1034.1 ft2 96.1 m?
UNIT 301
VERTICAL PENETRATIONS [LEVEL 3 | 828.3 ft? 77.0 m*[1B | OVERALL UNIT TYPE SCHEDULE
29.09 m2 RESIDENTIAL 808.3 2 770 m?
682.94 m? UNIT 302 UNIT TYPE | # OF UNITS
[LEVEL 3| 589.5 ft?| 54.8 m?|1B | - 5
589.5 ft2 54.8 m? B 3
UNIT 303 3B 6
[LEVEL 3 | 596.3 ft?| 55.4 m?[1B | GRAND TOTAL: 38
596.3 ft2 55.4 m?
UNIT 304
[LEVEL 3 | 593.1 ft?| 55.1 m?[1B |
) A [ 1T A\ 593.1 55.1 m*
! q < UNIT 305
N : [LEVEL 3] 596.2 ft?| 55.4 m?[1B |
N I N 596.2 ft2 55.4 m2? PARKING COUNT SCHEDULE
UNIT 306
% \/Z [LEVEL 3] 593.6 ft?| 55.1 m?|[1B | LEVEL [ count
2 2
~ T 207 593.6 ft 55.1m 1 LEVEL
o [LEVEL 3] 1191.3 ft?] 110.7 m?|3B | ACCESSIBLE (RESIDENTIAL)
%= < 1191.3 ft2 110.7 m? RESIDENTIAL
, N /\7f AN UNIT 308 39
< B VN - [LEVEL 3] 1093.2 ft?] 101.6 m?[3B |
1093.2 ft? 101.6 m?
UNIT 309
[LEVEL 3] 926.9 ft?] 86.1 m?|2B |
926.9 ft2 86.1 m?
UNIT 401 N\
. ’ [LEVEL 4 | 828.3 ft? 77.0 m?[1B | A
COMMON AREA 828.3 ft? 77.0 m?
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